
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 107329188

Data publicarii	19.12.24	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 596,54 RON - 596,54 RON

Descriere: PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE:SIGURANTE 5 BUC *26.89LEI=134.45LEI PRIZE 3BUC *26.05LEI =78.15LEI PRELUNGITOR 5M 3 BUC *57.98LEI =173.94LEI TUB NEON 10 BUC *21LEI =210LEI
